1
Avionics Components &
Equipment Guide
Avionics Components &
Equipment Guide
2
Tubes, Power Tetrodes
Part Number OEM Number or

YU176A —
YU189 —
YU214 —
Planar Triodes/Cavities
The products listed above only represent a portion of the products available from Richardson Electronics. Call with your requirements.
Visit our on-line catalog at catalog.rell.com. Place your orders conveniently from
one of the industry’s most comprehensive electronic component catalogs.
6
Lamps
Micro Replacement Reference
Lamp For to PMA
Part Number: Supplement #
ML-43 GE P/N 43 # 13
ML-44 GE P/N 44 # 13
ML-93 GE P/N 93 # 13
ML-267 GE P/N 267 # 13
ML-305 GE P/N 305 # 13
ML-305F GE P/N 305F # 25
ML-307 GE P/N 307 # 13, 25
ML-311* GE P/N 311 # 16
ML-311R GE P/N 311R # 16
ML-313 GE P/N 313 # 13, 25
ML-327 GE P/N 327 # 12, 25
ML-328 GE P/N 328 # 15
ML-330 GE P/N 330 # 12
ML-387 GE P/N 387 # 8, 25
ML-601AV GRIMES P/N 601 # 23
ML-601-1 GRIMES P/N 601-1 # 8
ML-626 GRIMES P/N 626 # 8, 19
ML-632 GRIMES P/N 632 # 10
ML-633 GE P/N 1777 # 10
ML-685 (GE) P/N GE-632 # 17
ML-685AS15 GE P/N 685AS15 # 17
ML-687 BASIC GRIMES P/N 687 # 22
ML-687-1 GRIMES P/N 687-1 # 22
ML-687-3 GRIMES P/N 687-3 # 22
ML-687-5 GRIMES P/N 687-5 # 22
ML-687-7 GRIMES P/N 687-7 # 22
ML-687-13 GRIMES P/N 687-13 # 22
ML-687-15 GRIMES P/N 687-15 # 22
ML-687-17 GRIMES P/N 687-17 # 22
ML-687-19 GRIMES P/N 687-19 # 22
ML-687-21 GRIMES P/N 687-21 # 22
ML-687-23 GRIMES P/N 687-23 # 22
ML-687-25 GRIMES P/N 687-25 # 22
ML-687-27 GRIMES P/N 687-27 # 22
ML-718 GRIMES P/N 718 # 17
ML-718AS15 GE P/N 718AS15 # 17
ML-1073 GE P/N 1073 # 13
ML-1163 GRIMES P/N 11631 # 4, 5, 6, 11, 19
ML-1308* SYLVANIA P/N 1308 # 13
Micro Replacement Reference
Lamp For to PMA
Part Number: Supplement #
ML-1512 GRIMES P/N 1512 # 8
ML-1524 GRIMES P/N 1524 # 8
ML-1665IF GE P/N 1665AF # 13
ML-1683 GE P/N 1683 # 13
ML-1687 GRIMES P/N 16870 #  6, 11
ML-1777 GE P/N 1777 # 13
ML-1813 GE P/N 1818 # 13
ML-1815 GE P/N 1815 # 13
ML-1816 GE P/N 1816 # 13
ML-1820 GE P/N 1820 # 13
ML-1864 GE P/N 1864 # 13, 25
ML-1962B GE P/N GE-
(1962B GRIMES P/N LP-1962B) # 20
ML-1962DZ GE P/N
(1962DZ GRIMES P/N LP-1962DZ) # 19
ML-1970X GE P/N 1970X # 8
ML-1976 GE P/N 1976 # 7
ML-1978X GE P/N 1978X # 8, 19
ML-2232 GE P/N 2232 (SYL P/N 2232) # 9
ML-2232-SB GE P/N 2232
(SB SYL P/N 2232SB) # 9
ML-2233 GE P/N 2233 # 9
ML-2233-SB GE P/N 2233SB # 9
ML-3011 GE P/N 3011 # 16
ML-4009BPE OSHINO P/N OL-4009BPE # 21
ML-4174-12 GRIMES-A-4174-12 # 3
ML-4174-24 GRIMES P/N A-4174-24 # 2, 3, 4,
# 6, 11
ML-7079-12 GRIMES P/N 7079-12 # 2
ML-7079-24 GRIMES P/N A7079B-24 # 1, 2, 3,
   4, 6, 11
ML-7265-100 OSHINO P/N OL-3071BPE # 14, 18, 20
ML-7361 OSHINO P/N OL-783BP # 14